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SHUTTLE 

COMPUTER (H.K.) LTD. SHUTTLE COMPUTER HANDELS GmbH

SHUTTLE COMPUTER GROUP INC.
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21 

 

    108 12 31   107 12 31  

           

           
1100      $ 948,321     24    $ 532,110     14 
1110       3,592     -     1,001     - 
1120  

 

 

   4,972     -     5,185     - 
1170       102,188     3     22,943     1 
1180       330,861     8     344,945     9 
1200       424     -     48,380     1 
1220       370     -     276     - 
130X       316,394     8     246,839     6 
1410       13,697     -     47,303     1 
1470       57,190     2     35,028     1 
11XX       1,778,009     45     1,284,010     33 
                       
           
1517  

 

 

   127,145     3     44,580     1 
1550       1,474,954     38     2,002,891     51 
1600       428,871     11     435,443     11 
1755       4,413     -     -     - 
1821       3,898     -     8,242     - 
1840       119,838     3     129,712     4 
1990       11,559     -     9,955     - 
15XX       2,170,678     55     2,630,823     67 
                       
1XXX      $ 3,948,687     100    $ 3,914,833     100 
           

           

           
2100      $ 139,362     4    $ 25,720     1 
2120       734     -     818     - 
2130       3,601     -     1,175     - 
2170       233,223     6     199,398     5 
2180       133,413     3     83,448     2 
2219       79,835     2     109,796     3 
2250       24,439     1     17,252     - 
2280       2,853     -     -     - 
2399       15,164     -     9,903     - 
21XX       632,624     16     447,510     11 
                       
           
2570       3,946     -     11,395     1 
2580       1,574     -     -     - 
2650       1,021     -     124,110     3 
25XX       6,541     -     135,505     4 
                       
2XXX       639,165     16     583,015     15 
                       
           
3110       3,434,273     87     3,434,273     88 
3200       11,865     1     63,648     1 
3300       4,360     -   (  51,783 )   (  1 ) 
3400     (  107,573 )   (  3 )   (  80,917 )   (  2 ) 
3500     (  33,403 )   (  1 )   (  33,403 )   (  1 ) 
3XXX       3,309,522     84     3,331,818     85 
                       
      $ 3,948,687     100    $ 3,914,833     100 



22

22 

 

108 107 1 1 12 31  

    108   107  

           

  

 

 

       
4110      $ 1,190,332     92    $ 1,047,309     85 
4170       7,810     1     7,151     - 
4100       1,182,522     91     1,040,158     85 
4600       113,327     9     189,875     15 
4000       1,295,849     100     1,230,033     100 
                       
  

 

 

       
5110       932,275     72     804,254     65 
                       
5900       363,574     28     425,779     35 
                       
5910     (  11,274 )   (  1 )   (  44,022 )   (  4 ) 
                       
5950       352,300     27     381,757     31 
                       
  

 

 

       
6100       44,850     3     70,149     6 
6200       96,430     7     98,418     8 
6300       226,296     18     229,075     18 
6000       367,576     28     397,642     32 
                       
6900     (  15,276 )   (  1 )   (  15,885 )   (  1 ) 
                       
           
7010  

 

 

   71,328     6     37,938     3 
7020  

 

 

 (  19,726 )   (  2 )   (  7,286 )   (  1 ) 
7050     (  1,786 )     -   (  780 )     - 
7070  

 

 

 (  22,123 )   (  2 )   (  194,788 )   (  16 ) 
7000  

 

 

   27,693     2   (  164,916 )   (  14 ) 
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    108   107  

           

7900      $ 12,417     1   ( $ 180,801 )   (  15 ) 
                       
7950  

 

 

 (  8,408 )   (  1 )     44,969     4 
                       
8200       4,009     -   (  135,832 )   (  11 ) 
                       
           
8310           
8316  

 

 

 (  7,471 )     -   (  27,550 )   (  2 ) 
8330  

 

 

   5,108     -   (  10,816 )   (  1 ) 
8360  

 

 

       
8361  

 

 

 (  29,928 )   (  2 )     60,763     5 
8399  

 

 

   5,986     -   (  11,694 )   (  1 ) 
8300  

 

 

 (  26,305 )   (  2 )     10,703     1 
                       
8500     ( $ 22,296 )   (  2 )   ( $ 125,129 )   (  10 ) 
                       
           
9750      $ 0.01     ( $ 0.40 )   
9850      $ 0.01     ( $ 0.40 )   
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108 107 1 1 12 31

    108   107  

       
A10000      $ 12,417   ( $ 180,801 ) 
A20010       
A20100       9,536     7,889 
A20200       48,015     50,518 
A20300       3,738     68 
A20400  

 

 

 (  2,675 )   (  76 ) 
A20900       1,786     780 
A21200     (  2,166 )   (  2,917 ) 
A22400       22,123     194,788 
A22500       -   (  777 ) 
A23700       16,729     9,392 
A23900       11,274     44,022 
A24100     (  1,164 )   (  860 ) 
A29900       11,778     9,691 
A30000       
A31150     (  82,984 )   (  7,814 ) 
A31160       8,534   (  180,093 ) 
A31180       47,986   (  47,921 ) 
A31200     (  86,284 )   (  77,018 ) 
A31230     (  9,139 )   (  61,666 ) 
A31240     (  2,023 )     1,101 
A32125       2,825   (  3,065 ) 
A32150       43,101   (  1,291 ) 
A32160       49,965     80,811 
A32180     (  30,156 )     18,380 
A32200     (  4,591 )   (  1,876 ) 
A32230       5,261     7,941 
A33000       73,886   (  140,794 ) 
A33300     (  1,403 )   (  876 ) 
A33500     (  92 )   (  219 ) 
AAAA       72,391   (  141,889 ) 
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26 

 

    108   107  

       
B00010  

 

 

 ( $ 91,614 )    $ - 
B00030  

 

 

   1,791     - 
B00200  

 

 

   -     18,324 
B01400       369,240     - 
B01800     (  326,107 )   (  105,000 ) 
B02700     (  531 )   (  5,758 ) 
B02800       -     955 
B04500     (  925 )   (  1,689 ) 
B06500     (  20,138 )   (  11,104 ) 
B03700       -   (  81 ) 
B03800       466     - 
B07100     (  2,070 )     - 
B07500       2,137     2,859 
B07600       303,500     - 
BBBB       235,749   (  101,494 ) 
             
       
C00100       116,514     - 
C00200       -   (  144,204 ) 
C04020     (  2,419 )     - 
CCCC       114,095   (  144,204 ) 
             
DDDD     (  6,024 )   (  131 ) 
             
EEEE       416,211   (  387,718 ) 
             
E00100       532,110     919,828 
             
E00200      $ 948,321    $ 532,110 
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32 

 

 

 

108 107 12 31

    108 12 31   107 12 31  

           

           
1100      $ 1,400,334     32    $ 1,532,262     38 
1110       87,270     2     81,670     2 
1120  

     65,491     2     45,615     1 
1170       834,145     19     617,607     15 
1180       2,267     -     -     - 
1200       2,368     -     49,855     1 
1220       3,230     -     4,050     - 
130X       677,612     15     951,350     23 
1410       61,191     1     54,564     1 
1470       68,372     2     39,713     1 
11XX       3,202,280     73     3,376,686     82 
                       
           
1510       32,346     1     -     - 
1517  

     140,640     3     50,075     1 
1550       36,791     1     40,207     1 
1600       447,930     10     453,946     11 
1755       113,431     3     -     - 
1805       64,290     1     -     - 
1821       216,872     5     10,880     - 
1840       140,919     3     148,158     4 
1990       13,900     -     16,591     1 
15XX       1,207,119     27     719,857     18 
                       
1XXX      $ 4,409,399     100    $ 4,096,543     100 
           

           
           
2100      $ 252,041     6    $ 25,720     1 
2120       734     -     818     - 
2130       28,871     1     32,443     1 
2170       327,970     7     490,443     12 
2219       157,064     3     148,231     4 
2230       25,820     1     334     - 
2250       51,961     1     37,237     1 
2280       30,037     1     -     - 
2399       24,305     -     17,397     - 
21XX       898,803     20     752,623     19 
                       
           
2570       3,986     -     11,395     - 
2580       84,840     2     -     - 
2645       187     -     707     - 
25XX       89,013     2     12,102     - 
                       
2XXX       987,816     22     764,725     19 
                       
           
3110       3,434,273     78     3,434,273     84 
3200       11,865     -     63,648     1 
3350       4,360     -   (  51,783 )   (  1 ) 
3400     (  107,573 )   (  2 )   (  80,917 )   (  2 ) 
3500     (  33,403 )   (  1 )   (  33,403 )   (  1 ) 
31XX       3,309,522     75     3,331,818     81 
                       
36XX       112,061     3     -     - 
                       
3XXX       3,421,583     78     3,331,818     81 
                       
      $ 4,409,399     100    $ 4,096,543     100 
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33 

 

 

 

108 107 1 1 12 31

    108   107  

           

           
4110      $ 3,201,754     101    $ 4,235,243     101 
4170       26,664     1     30,713     1 
4000       3,175,090     100     4,204,530     100 
                       
  

         
5110       2,451,464     77     3,588,798     85 
                       
5900       723,626     23     615,732     15 
                       
  

         
6100       341,981     11     412,737     10 
6200       141,715     5     145,108     3 
6300       230,138     7     230,559     6 
6000       713,834     23     788,404     19 
                       
6900       9,792     -   (  172,672 )   (  4 ) 
                       
           
7010       49,354     2     37,100     1 
7020  

   (  18,075 )   (  1 )   (  34,186 )   (  1 ) 
7050     (  4,598 )     -   (  2,368 )     - 
7060  

   (  1,896 )     -   (  2,635 )     - 
7000  

     24,785     1   (  2,089 )     - 
                       
7900       34,577     1   (  174,761 )   (  4 ) 
                       
7950  

   (  26,681 )   (  1 )     38,929     1 
                       
8200       7,896     -   (  135,832 )   (  3 ) 
                       



34

34 

 

    108   107  

           

           
8310           
8316  

   ( $ 2,363 )     -   ( $ 38,366 )   (  1 ) 
8360  

         
8361  

   (  29,933 )   (  1 )     60,763     1 
8399  

     5,986     -   (  11,694 )     - 
8300  

   (  26,310 )   (  1 )     10,703     - 
                       
8500     ( $ 18,414 )   (  1 )   ( $ 125,129 )   (  3 ) 
                       
           
8610      $ 4,009     -   ( $ 135,832 )   (  3 ) 
8620       3,887     -     -     - 
8600      $ 7,896     -   ( $ 135,832 )   (  3 ) 
                       
           
8710     ( $ 22,296 )   (  1 )   ( $ 125,129 )   (  3 ) 
8720       3,882     -     -     - 
8700     ( $ 18,414 )   (  1 )   ( $ 125,129 )   (  3 ) 
                       
           
9710      $ 0.01     ( $ 0.40 )   
9810      $ 0.01     ( $ 0.40 )   
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108 107 1 1 12 31

    108   107  

       
A10000      $ 34,577   ( $ 174,761 ) 
A20010       
A20100       29,195     13,953 
A20200       52,231     50,861 
A20300       3,913     53,001 
A20400  

   (  7,981 )     9,695 
A20900       4,483     2,368 
A21200     (  8,193 )   (  8,806 ) 
A21300     (  1,485 )   (  1,544 ) 
A22300       1,896     2,635 
A22500       1,067     903 
A23100       -     60 
A23700       33,102     47,115 
A24100     (  3,803 )     50,108 
A29900       16,547     3,298 
A30000       
A31115  

   (  27,964 )   (  2,601 ) 
A31150     (  174,695 )     640,217 
A31160       193     - 
A31180       51,994   (  49,248 ) 
A31200       307,684   (  478,317 ) 
A31230     (  45,537 )   (  63,368 ) 
A31240     (  2,034 )     2,563 
A32125     (  18,690 )     2,024 
A32150     (  216,542 )   (  290,600 ) 
A32180     (  15,189 )   (  7,409 ) 
A32200     (  5,589 )   (  5,416 ) 
A32230       6,908     3,176 
A33000       16,088   (  200,093 ) 



37

37 

 

    108   107  

A33300     ( $ 4,025 )   ( $ 2,464 ) 
A33500     (  1,618 )   (  2,421 ) 
AAAA       10,445   (  204,978 ) 
             
       
B00010  

   (  116,956 )   (  17,420 ) 
B00020  

     4,152     45,383 
B02200  

   (  197,019 )     - 
B02700     (  5,512 )   (  8,725 ) 
B02800       4,235     9,497 
B03800       5,973     324 
B04500     (  1,840 )   (  4,672 ) 
B06500     (  20,139 )   (  3,990 ) 
B06800       635     17 
B07500       7,990     8,748 
B07600       1,485     1,544 
BBBB     (  316,996 )     30,706 
             
       
C00100       186,763     - 
C00200       -   (  144,204 ) 
C03100     (  519 )   (  10 ) 
C04020     (  17,302 )     - 
CCCC       168,942   (  144,214 ) 
             
DDDD       5,681     23,500 
             
EEEE     (  131,928 )   (  294,986 ) 
             
E00100       1,532,262     1,827,248 
             
E00200      $ 1,400,334    $ 1,532,262 
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0 

4,009,256 

351,378 

4,360,634 

(436,063)

(3,924,571)

0 
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